Rainscreen Cavty Barrier
1
Rainscreen Cavity
Barriers
Rainscreen Cavity Barriers
2
Deutscher
Nachhaltigkeitspreis 2020

EN1363-1-TGD19
NFPA 285
Class ‘O’ reinforced
aluminium foil scrim
High density rock fiber
core 90 kg/m3
Durable polythene
adhesive sheet
Powerful Intumescent strip
Rainscreen Cavity Barriers
6
FBB-VS Ventistop - Open state horizontal cavity barriers
Code: Total Cavity Max. Ventitation Gap Integrity Insulation
mm mm min. min.
Type
FFB-VS/0-25 (RSI strip) 553244 0-25 25 120 120
FFB-VS/25-50 521520 26 - 50 25 120 120
FFB-VS/51-100 521521 51 - 100 25 120 120
FFB-VS/101-150 521522 101 - 150 25 120 120
FFB-VS/151-200 521523 151 - 200 38 120 60
FFB-VS/201-250 521524 201 - 250 38 120 60
FFB-VS/251-300 521525 251 - 300 38 120 60
FFB-VS/301-350 521526 301 - 350 38 120 60
FFB-VS/351-400 521527 351 - 400 38 120 60
FFB-VS/401-450 521528 401 - 450 38 120 60
FFB-VS50/51-100 545628 51 - 100 50 120 45
FFB-VS50/101-150 545629 101 - 150 50 120 45
FFB-VS50/151-200 545630 151 - 200 50 120 45
FFB-VS50/201-250 545631 201 - 250 50 120 45
FFB-VS50/251-300 545632 251 - 300 50 60 45
FFB-VS50/301-350 545633 301 - 350 50 60 45
FFB-VS50/351-400 545634 351 - 400 50 60 45
FFB-VS50/401-450 545635 401 - 450 50 60 45
FFB-VS HP80/101-150 572113 101-150 38 120 120
FFB-VS HP80/151-200 572114 151-200 38 120 120
FFB-VS HP80/250-300 572115 250-300 38 120 120
IMPORTANT: Fire resistance information above are for representative purposes.